
ESCOLA

TÉCNICOS

NOME Ano Telefone

1

2

3

4

NOME Ano Telefone

1

2

3

4

NOME Ano Telefone

1

2

3

4

NOME Ano Telefone

1

2

3

4

Ass:

MÓDULO 1 FEMININO

MÓDULO 2 MASCULINO

MÓDULO 2 FEMININO

DATA:  

ENDEREÇO:  

MÓDULO 1 MASCULINO

JEURA - 2023 / XADREZ

PERÍODO DE INSCRIÇÃO: 15/03 a 05/04/2023              Obs: Após o período de inscrição essa ficha não será aceita 


